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LEAGUE #715: SATURDAY JUNIORS
WEEK #15 - 12/15/18

CENTER PHONE: 508 583 1297
SATURDAY - 9:00 A.M. 90% OF 700 - 8 POINTS

RESULTS-WEEK 14 OF 15 (30)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 3-BABY SHARKS 80 32 26062 476 570 1590 768 2149
2. # 2-STACKED JR 64 48 28009 533 633 1776 773 2196
3. # 4-STRIKE KINGS 60 52 27514 366 479 1323 773 2205
4. # 6-TEAM 6 52 60 27638 465 562 1530 755 2088
5. # 1-THE BANANA SPLITZ 40 72 27129 393 476 1293 724 2030
6. # 5-TEAM 5 40 72 27005 417 501 1385 732 2047
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

*** SEASON *** LEADERS *** LAST WEEK ***
-------------- ------- -----------------

162 CODY ESDALE BOYS HIGH AVERAGE
212 CODY ESDALE BOYS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 208 CODY ESDALE
590 CODY ESDALE BOYS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 556 CODY ESDALE
148 JESSICA BLYTH GIRLS HIGH AVERAGE
198 JESSICA BLYTH GIRLS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 159 JESSICA BLYTH
493 JESSICA BLYTH GIRLS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 458 JESSICA BLYTH

BOYS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 48 CODY ESDALE
GIRLS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 11 JESSICA BLYTH

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
--- --- ---- --- ----- --- --- ---- --- -----

TM #1-THE BANANA SPLITZ TM #4-STRIKE KINGS
AARON COCHRANE 184 450 4814 39 123.4 IAN ZALEWSKI 148 397 4519 41 110.2
EMILY LEI 174 459 4986 42 118.7 CHRIS BEAUDET 144 380 4390 39 112.5
AIDEN SHEPPARD 105 285 2950 39 75.6 ZACK EKLUND 162 365 3001 34 88.2
TONY INNIS 124 313 2935 32 91.7 PHILLIP NOONAN 103 244 2493 36 69.2

TM #2-STACKED JR TM #5-TEAM 5
JESSICA BLYTH 198 493 5788 39 148.4 JEFFREY DAVIDSON 131 362 4156 39 106.5
MATTHEW HOCHBERG 166 449 4513 39 115.7 JOSH SLOCUM 133 343 3421 42 81.4
CODY ESDALE 212 590 6821 42 162.4 SILAS SLOCUM 183 440 4779 39 122.5

TM #3-BABY SHARKS TM #6-TEAM 6
LANDON WILES 190 476 3711 28 132.5 JOSHUA WHITE 163 420 4252 36 118.1
NOLEN REC 173 476 4013 30 133.7 AIDEN DELEHOY 180 462 5529 38 145.5
ZACH PEIRCE 161 390 3716 32 116.1
JOSHUA SANTIAGO 170 426 2180 18 121.1

*SUBSTITUTES*
3-CIEL ALBERT 122 314 945 10 94.5

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 51-52 53-54 55-56
12/15/18 3-2 4-6 1-5
12/22/18 3-6 2-4 5-1
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LEAGUE #715: SATURDAY JUNIORS
WEEK #14 - 12/8/18

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ---
TM #1 - THE BANANA SPLITZ

AARON COCHRANE 162 127 125 414 4814 39 123 184 450
EMILY LEI 99 101 112 312 4986 42 118 174 459
AIDEN SHEPPARD 71 80 51 202 2950 39 75 105 285
TONY INNIS 82 107 80 269 2935 32 91 124 313

TM #2 - STACKED JR
JESSICA BLYTH 155 159 144 458 5788 39 148 198 493
MATTHEW HOCHBERG 103 102 143 348 4513 39 115 166 449
CODY ESDALE 201 147 208 556 6821 42 162 212 590

TM #3 - BABY SHARKS
LANDON WILES 85 127 118 330 3711 28 132 190 476
NOLEN REC 126 125 166 417 4013 30 133 173 476
ZACH PEIRCE 94 113 147 354 3716 32 116 161 390
JOSHUA SANTIAGO (116) (116) (116) 348 2180 18 121 170 426

TM #4 - STRIKE KINGS
IAN ZALEWSKI 124 148 125 397 4519 41 110 148 397
CHRIS BEAUDET 115 116 144 375 4390 39 112 144 380
ZACK EKLUND 107 91 109 307 3001 34 88 162 365
PHILLIP NOONAN 52 91 101 244 2493 36 69 103 244

TM #5 - TEAM 5
JEFFREY DAVIDSON 103 110 109 322 4156 39 106 131 362
JOSH SLOCUM 82 64 67 213 3421 42 81 133 343
SILAS SLOCUM 103 102 114 319 4779 39 122 183 440

TM #6 - TEAM 6
JOSHUA WHITE 100 127 99 326 4252 36 118 163 420
AIDEN DELEHOY 171 129 154 454 5529 38 145 180 462

*SUBSTITUTES*
CIEL ALBERT ... ... ... ... 945 10 94 122 314


